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Meadowtowne Realty, srokerage

Owned

TERRA COTTA BEAUTY!
Hillside Paradise with Million Dollar Views! Oasis salt
water pool with lit waterfall enhances this 4 bedroom,
4.5 bath home with tranquil gardens, spacious
kitchen with breakfast bar, sunroom overlooking yard
and pool. Set on 3 gorgeous acres. $1,099,000.

GREAT STARTER
Super semi on family friendly street. Updated eat-in
kitchen with ceramic floors, backsplash and walk-
out to deck. Gas fireplace in living room, bamboo
floors and crown mouldings. $374,900.

324 Guelph St.

and Operated

KICK THE HABIT ...
of paying rent. Spacious 3 bedroom, 2.5 bath
Condominium with finished lower level, 2 fireplaces,
covered parking and an outdoor pool with sun deck.
Close to schools, shopping, lake and recreation
centre. Only $244,900.

Georgetown
905-877-8262
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MEADOWTOWNE
REALTY

iTunes App

www.meadowtowne.com

BIGGER THAN SHE LOOKS!
A great place to hang your heart in this 3 bdrm, 2
bath home incl. updated eat-in kitchen, finished
bsmt w/3 pc bath and cozy gas fireplace. Master
has walk-out to private deck, inground pool, gazebo
& pond. $426,900.

7 YOUR HOME AWAITS YOU!
Great 3 bedroom, family home on quiet, child friendly street.
Hardwood floors in living/dining room, new kitchen with granite

Another happy family is making their dreams come

true. It would be our pleasure to help you too!

The true measure of our success is the referral of
your family & friends, thank you for your trust.

BRING THE IN-LAWS!
Spacious 5 + 2 bedroom home, formal living & dining
room, hardwood floors on main level. Walkout from
breakfast area to deck and fenced yard. Fully finished
basement with recreation room and two additional

bedrooms. $635,000.

EASY TO LOVE!
This 2+1 bedroom bungalow features gleaming
hardwood floors in dining room and great room,
granite counter tops and custom cabinetry in
kitchen, main floor laundry and master bedroom
with ensuite. $489,000.
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and oversized tall cabinets. Fully fenced yard. $359,900.

Lisa¥Hartsink sa.

Broker /

905-877-8262

www.LisaHartsink.com
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2010,2011

Top 6-10% Nationally
2007-2011

ARE YOU READY
TO MOVE UP?

Take advantage of the low interest rates and own
instead of renting. 2 tiered deck overlooking
large fenced pie shaped yard backing onto
greenspace. Still room for a pool and space to
run. 3 bedroom 2 storey home with finished
basement and walk-up to backyard. Located at
end of cul-de-sac great for young families or
those who enjoy a peaceful setting. Call us today
for your private showing and advice on financing
options.

Renovated 3 bedroom bungalow on the
outskirts of Caledon, close to 410,
Brampton and Halton Hills. Open  con-
cept main floor, separate entrance to fin-
ished basement with large recreation
room and 4th bedroom. $495,000.
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CHRISTINE
MONCKTON

(416) 420-6662
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Tucked away on 10 acres in Limehouse
this 3 bedroom, 2 bath h i

wood fireplace and main floor laundry.
$499,900.

For aVirtual Tour of these and other fine homes visit

SUSAN LOUGHEED 905-877-8262 www.SusanLougheed.com

BROKER (H.B.A,, Dip. Ed) LOCAL AND WORLDWIDE EXPOSURE FORYOUR HOME

DESIRABLE
STEWART'S
MILL

Don't miss this
immaculate 5
58 bedroom, 4 bath
home * 3100 sq ft
i * Open concept

OPEN HOUSE

t, - ‘ ) ! g SUNDAY, APRIL 1st
er_lﬁs)c by e = s g By J 7 Arborglen Drive
1bey { Don't miss Mattamy's

Broker
| Sumner model on an

Direct: extra-large lot * Just
416-919-9802 over 3500 sq ft w/

44 x 24 ft Detached

HEATED 2 CAR GARAGE / SHOP
SALT WATER POOL & Detached &
28 x 16 ft SHED/ CABANA 48

STUNNING BUNGALOW
W/44X 24 FT HEATED SHOP

CRES!

Stunning & professionally updated Bungalow
w/3+1 spacious bdrms & 4 baths. Updated
kitchen w/granite counters & new SS appls.
Oversized windows accent gleaming hrdwd
flrs. Huge Family rm w/French doors to
office/dining rm. Breathtaking views from
walk out bsmnt w/FP & wet bar. Access to
oversized garage from laundry room.

MLS# W2307621

° ososf;i; es=2 62 approx $50K in builder
ddilb y - upgrades * Over $100K spent on backyard retreat w/deck, patterned
ey@royallepage.ca N S 8
e T concrete, saltwater pool & shed * large eat-in kitchen wibutler's
A y.com . .
pantry & island overlooks sunken F/R w/FP * 5 spacious bdr w/
ensuites * Main flr Office & 2nd flr laundry * Walk to Main Street
shops, the GO, Parks & Schools * Includes 6 appliances
N * $799,900

Ideal for a home based business or just playing
around. Updated 2+1 bedroom, 2 bath bungalow
w/open concept flr plan is your private oasis on a
66x142 ft landscaped lot. Stunning family room &
gourmet kitchen are sure to please. Finished
basement. Hot tub, outdoor shower & stunning
salt water pool. Detached heated 44 ft x 24 ft
shop & 28 ft x 16 ft shed. Double concrete drive-
way for lots of parking. MLS# X2203649

=Moying|Beyond Expectations}
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@Trademark ouned & controlled by The Canadian Real
Estate Assaciaton used under icense

cui family room with
gas fireplace * Large master retreat with 5 pc ensuite * walk-in
closet * Beautiful kitchen with backsplash & W/O to patio * Main
floor office/den * Garage access from main floor laundry room
* Loaded w/quality upgrades * Featuring hardwood throughout
the main floor & pot lights * $649,900

| donate a portion from every purchase & sale to the Royal LePage Shelter Foundation
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